
Replacement Parts For

VS18201, VS18202, VS18203, VS18204 8/11

103008
101052
101060
101145
120478
120479
120562

Description
Mounting Plate
Cap Nut BS
Cap Nut ORB
Cap Nut PN
Glass BS, PN
Glass ORB
Glass Shield

Part # Qty.

101052 Cap Nut BS
101060 Cap Nut ORB
101145 Cap Nut PN

120478 Glass BS, PN
120479 Glass ORB

120562 Glass Shield


